©
 2
0
1
8
 T
R
A

! sign must be installed on legs symmetrically, max.
permissible asymmetry is 150 mm
ÆOrdering codes
 TZP-D-X-X-X-X
Type
Y - informative sign (directional)
R - mandatory sign
L - sign for identification of place
B - sign for indic. of remaining length of RWY
H - sign of center of RWY
Size (mm)
3 - height of panel/fonts-600/300
4 - height of panel/fonts-800/400
Length of sign
A - 725/870 mm (height of panel 600/800 mm)
B - 1335 mm
C - 1950 mm
D - 2560 mm
E - 2860 mm
K - 3160 mm
F - 3790 mm
G - 4095 mm
Supply
C - serial circuit 2,8–6,6 A
V - C 230 V                          A
Type A=lenght
sign
[mm]
B=lenght
pannel
[mm]
Number
of feet
X min.
[mm]
X max.
[mm]
Number of
transf.
output [W]
Weight
[kg]
Ordering
codes
2,8-6,6 A
Ordering
codes
230 V
Type A=lenght
sign
[mm]
B=lenght
pannel
[mm]
Number
of feet
X min.
[mm]
X max.
[mm]
Number of
segments
(max. Power)
Weight
[kg]
Ordering
codes
2,8-6,6 A
Ordering
codes
230 V
3 (45 )VA
4 (60 )VA